Almirah.Doc - DocTask #93
Feature # 91 (Closed): Aggregated Traceability

Add project file
05/19/2024 01:50 PM - Oleksandr lvanov

Status: Closed

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Oleksandr Ivanov
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/19/2024
05/19/2024
100%

0:30 hour
0:30 hour

Description

Add project file with Architecture document referenced as the main design input for aggregated traceability.

History

#1 - 05/19/2024 04:14 PM - Oleksandr Ivanov
- Status changed from New to Closed

- % Done changed from 0 to 100

Implemented (f18be40)
Reviewed in https://github.com/OleksandrlvanovDev/Almirah.Doc/pull/18
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